
Las Vegas

WE LIVE IN AN HDBaseT WORLD

InfoComm International 
2016 Las Vegas

HDBaseT & Control Signals
HDBaseT Alliance Expert

AV Testing for HDBaseT Networks
Teledyne-LeCroy/quantumdata

The HDBaseT Difference: Practical 
Considerations to Simplify AV Connectivity
Panel with the participation of Pulse-Eight, AJA & 
Teledyne-LeCroy

Video Distribution with HDBaseT and 
HDMI-CEC
Pulse-Eight

The Best, Most Fun, Cocktail Event of the Year!

10:00

11:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Welcome to the HDBaseT Installers Academy

June 8th, 2016 June 9th, 2016

Stop by Booth C4823 in the Central Hall at the Las Vegas Convention Center, to attend any of these sessions.
All sessions are free and do not require pre-registration.

HDBaseT Cabling Best Practices
HDBaseT Alliance Expert

Beyond Extension: ATEN’s HDBaseT 
Solution Maximizes ROI
ATEN

HDBaseT Use Cases: Optimizing 
Connectivity for Educational, Business 
and Consumer Applications
Panel with the participation of Pulse-Eight, 
Atlona & Hall Research

Integrated Systems: Cleaning up your 
Applications with Smart Tools and 
HDBaseT
Audiogene/Absolute Acoustics

If it was good the first day, why not repeat it?
The Best, Most Fun, Cocktail Event of 
the Year!

10:00

11:00

14:00

15:00

16:00


