



InfoComm International 2016 Las Vegas

WE LIVE IN AN HDBaseT WORLD

Welcome to the HDBaseT Installers Academy

June 8 th , 2016		June 9 th , 2016	
HDBaseT & Control Signals HDBaseT Alliance Expert	10:00	HDBaseT Cabling Best Practices HDBaseT Alliance Expert	10:00
AV Testing for HDBaseT Networks Teledyne-LeCroy/quantumdata	11:00	Beyond Extension: ATEN's HDBaseT Solution Maximizes ROI ATEN	11:00
The HDBaseT Difference: Practical Considerations to Simplify AV Connectivity Panel with the participation of Pulse-Eight, AJA & Teledyne-LeCroy	14:00	HDBaseT Use Cases: Optimizing Connectivity for Educational, Business and Consumer Applications Panel with the participation of Pulse-Eight, Atlona & Hall Research	14:00
Video Distribution with HDBaseT and	15:00	Ationa & Han Research	
HDMI-CEC Pulse-Eight		Integrated Systems: Cleaning up your Applications with Smart Tools and HDBaseT	15:00
The Best, Most Fun, Cocktail Event of the Year!	16:00	Audiogene/Absolute Acoustics	
		If it was good the first day, why not repeat it? The Best, Most Fun, Cocktail Event of the Year!	16:00

Stop by Booth C4823 in the Central Hall at the Las Vegas Convention Center, to attend any of these sessions. All sessions are free and do not require pre-registration.

